
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS - MECHANICSVILLE, MD

ROUND 4 OF 12 - JUNE 19, 2010

450 Motocross

BUDDS CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  335.1051

29 A. Short  435.1702

800 M. Alessi  335.4263

101 B. Townley  835.5204

24 B. Metcalfe  435.5415

18 D. Millsaps  235.5526

10 T. Hahn  335.7077

1 C. Reed  635.7378

46 R. Sipes  535.8929

33 J. Grant  635.94210

55 K. Chisholm  335.97911

134 T. Sewell  336.02212

27 N. Wey  436.17013

32 K. Cunningham  536.18214

42 B. Evans  536.20315

122 D. Reardon  236.22316

41 K. Regal  236.28317

23 J. Brayton  436.46218

712 M. Moss  436.53319

43 S. Clarke  336.62620

774 R. Marshall  336.76821

57 J. Browne  636.79122

196 T. Wharton  436.83723

58 W. Peick  737.06924

251 J. Clark  737.15125

88 R. Renner  437.28926

209 H. Harrison  437.36527

79 J. Sipes  437.39528

241 D. Anderson  337.42029

771 T. ODell  537.60930

167 R. Mills  237.65231

35 M. Goerke  237.66532

687 G. Toth  437.76433

418 N. Hayes  438.00034

606 R. Stewart  338.28935

261 J. Morrison  438.41536

587 D. Kendall  438.47237

597 M. Dougherty  438.63738

8 G. Langston  139.17039

388 B. Wallace  439.41840

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

29 A. Short  242.7561

1 C. Reed  943.1142

800 M. Alessi  343.3283

101 B. Townley  443.4094

5 R. Dungey  243.4435

33 J. Grant  1143.7026

24 B. Metcalfe  843.7287

18 D. Millsaps  443.8358

10 T. Hahn  343.9309

42 B. Evans  1144.20510

55 K. Chisholm  1144.31911

46 R. Sipes  344.36212

23 J. Brayton  544.41613

41 K. Regal  344.54114

32 K. Cunningham  244.66915

122 D. Reardon  244.76216

196 T. Wharton  944.80217

27 N. Wey  544.85618

712 M. Moss  744.86419

43 S. Clarke  244.88020

58 W. Peick  1144.88221

35 M. Goerke  245.09022

134 T. Sewell  645.11423

57 J. Browne  445.11524

167 R. Mills  645.13425

774 R. Marshall  345.20126

251 J. Clark  1045.62627

79 J. Sipes  545.78728

771 T. ODell  945.96829

587 D. Kendall  246.09330

88 R. Renner  1146.35831

241 D. Anderson  446.37732

687 G. Toth  446.46933

209 H. Harrison  846.53634

606 R. Stewart  446.54335

388 B. Wallace  946.55536

261 J. Morrison  446.63237

597 M. Dougherty  247.30338

418 N. Hayes  447.44139

8 G. Langston  148.52340

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

33 J. Grant  442.1341

5 R. Dungey  342.2042

29 A. Short  242.3963

24 B. Metcalfe  1342.5354

800 M. Alessi  242.6375

101 B. Townley  242.7036

46 R. Sipes  342.9297

1 C. Reed  1643.0268

55 K. Chisholm  343.1589

18 D. Millsaps  343.20810

10 T. Hahn  343.26211

23 J. Brayton  143.39712

41 K. Regal  243.56313

712 M. Moss  143.77314

122 D. Reardon  344.11715

58 W. Peick  1344.16416

27 N. Wey  544.26417

32 K. Cunningham  944.28318

79 J. Sipes  744.33719

167 R. Mills  144.35120

42 B. Evans  444.57321

196 T. Wharton  544.62622

134 T. Sewell  844.63923

35 M. Goerke  244.68624

774 R. Marshall  144.69625

57 J. Browne  444.72826

43 S. Clarke  1644.92727

251 J. Clark  444.98028

687 G. Toth  245.24129

88 R. Renner  1345.57630

606 R. Stewart  345.64931

771 T. ODell  245.68732

587 D. Kendall  245.76233

209 H. Harrison  545.77634

241 D. Anderson  245.92835

261 J. Morrison  145.95036

388 B. Wallace  346.07137

597 M. Dougherty  346.66638

8 G. Langston  147.35339

418 N. Hayes  747.70640
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